CAMEROON 2021 Qualifiers (updated @ 6/9/2023)

AFRICA
CUP
OF NATIONS

DATE
14/11/2019
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
13/11/2020
13/11/2020
14/11/2020
15/11/2020
24/03/2021
25/03/2021
24/03/2021
28/03/2021

GAME
Ghana v South Africa (2-0)
Libya v Eq.Guinea (2-3)
Senegal v Guinea Bissau (2-0)
Algeria v Zimbabwe (3-1)
Ghana V Sudan (2-0)
Ivory Coast v Madagascar (2-1)
Morocco v Central Afr. Rep. (4-1)
Nigeria v Sierra Leone (4-4)
Egypt v Togo (1-0)
Eq.Guina v Libya (1-0)
Uganda v Burkina Faso (0-0)
Kenya v Egypt (1-1)
Sao Tome v Sudan (0-2)

Sudan v South Africa (2-0)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
French
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CODE

671-DD57

446-DD64

447-DD64

448-DD64

449-DD64

450-DD64

451-DD64

452-DD64

453-DD64

454-DD64

625-DD19

626-DD19

670-DD19

189-DD64

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD

Bein HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2020-gruppe-c-ghana-suedafrika/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2020-gruppe-j-libyen-aequatorialguinea/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2020-gruppe-i-senegal-guinea-bissau/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2020-gruppe-h-algerien-simbabwe/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2020-gruppe-c-ghana-sudan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2020-gruppe-k-elfenbeinkueste-madagaskar/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2020-gruppe-e-marokko-zentralafr-republik/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2020-gruppe-g-aegypten-togo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2020-gruppe-j-aequatorialguinea-libyen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-b-uganda-burkina-faso/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-g-kenia-aegypten/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-c-sao-tome-und-principe-sudan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-c-sudan-suedafrika/

29/03/2021

30/03/2021

30/03/2021

25/03/2021

25/03/2021

25/03/2021

26/03/2021

26/03/2021

28/03/2021

01/09/2021

CAMEROON 2021 FINALS (updated @ 6/9/2023)

Algeria v Botswana (5-0)
Ivory Coast v Ethiopia (3-1)
Morocco v Burundi (1-0)
Gabon v Congo DR (3-0)
South Africa v Ghana (1-1)
Zambia v Algeria (3-3)
Congo v Senegal (0-0)
Mauritania v Morocco (0-0)
Tanzania v Libya (1-0)

Central Afr. Rep. v Cape Verde (1-1)

DATE
09/01/2022
09/01/2022
10/01/2022
10/01/2022
10/01/2022

GAME
Cameroon v Burkina Faso (2-1)
Ethiopia v Cape Verde (0-1)
Guinea v Malawi (1-0)
Morocco v Ghana (1-0)

Senegal v Zimbabwe (1-0)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

Portuguese

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English

English

1313-DD2

1314-DD2

1315-DD2

880-DD3

881-DD3

882-DD3

883-DD3

884-DD3

885-DD3

541-DD20

CODE

149-DD73

151-DD73

152-DD73

160-DD73

161-DD73

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD
Bein HD

Sport TV HD

CHANNEL
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD

Sky Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-a-kamerun-burkina-faso/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-a-aethiopien-kapverdische-inseln/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-b-guinea-malawi/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-c-marokko-ghana/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-b-senegal-simbabwe/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-h-algerien-botswana/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-k-elfenbeinkueste-aethiopien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-e-marokko-burundi/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-d-gabun-dr-kongo/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-c-suedafrika-ghana/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-h-sambia-algerien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-i-kongo-senegal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-qual-2019-2021-gruppe-j-tansania-libyen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-afrika-2019-2021-gruppe-c-zentralafr-republik-kapverdische-inseln/

10/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

12/01/2022

13/01/2022

13/01/2022

14/01/2022

14/01/2022

14/01/2022

14/01/2022

15/01/2022

15/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

17/01/2022

17/01/2022

Comoros v Gabon (0-1)
Algeria v Sierra Leone (0-0)
Nigeria v Egypt (1-0)
Sudan v Guinea Bissau (0-0)
Tunisia v Mali (0-1)

Eq. Guinea v lvory Coast (0-1)
Mauritania v Gambia (0-1)
Cape Verde v Burkina Faso (0-1)
Cameroon v Ethiopia (4-1)
Senegal v Guinea (0-0)
Malawi v Zimbabwe (2-1)
Morocco v Comoros (2-0)
Gabon v Ghana (1-1)
Guinea Bissau v Egypt (0-1)
Nigeria v Sudan (3-1)
Gambia v Mali (1-1)
Algeria v Equatorial Guinea (0-1)
Tunisia v Mauritania (4-0)
Ilvory Coast v Sierra Leone (2-2)
Burkina Faso v Ethiopia (1-1)

Cape Verde v Cameroon (1-1)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

165-DD79

168-DD79

169-DD79

173-DD79

176-DD79

23-DD80

24-DD80

283-DD75

284-DD75

2-DD80

29-DD80

30-DD80

209-DD79

249-DD28

449-DD62

97-DD27

450-DD62

451-DD62

452-DD62

108-DD72

419-DD77

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD

Sky Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-c-komoren-gabun/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-e-algerien-sierra-leone/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-d-nigeria-aegypten/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-d-sudan-guinea-bissau/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-f-tunesien-mali/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-e-aequatorialguinea-elfenbeinkueste/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-f-mauretanien-gambia/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-a-kapverdische-inseln-burkina-faso/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-a-kamerun-aethiopien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-b-senegal-guinea/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-b-malawi-simbabwe/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-c-marokko-komoren/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-c-gabun-ghana/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-d-guinea-bissau-aegypten/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-d-nigeria-sudan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-f-gambia-mali/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-e-algerien-aequatorialguinea/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-f-tunesien-mauretanien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-e-elfenbeinkueste-sierra-leone/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-a-burkina-faso-aethiopien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-a-kapverdische-inseln-kamerun/

18/01/2022

18/01/2022

18/01/2022

18/01/2022

19/01/2022

19/01/2022

20/01/2022

20/01/2022

20/01/2022

20/01/2022

23/01/2022

23/01/2022

24/01/2022

24/01/2022

25/01/2022

25/01/2022

26/01/2022

26/01/2022

29/01/2022

29/01/2022

30/01/2022

Gabon v Morocco (1-1)
Zimbabwe v Guinea (2-1)
Malawi v Senegal (0-0)
Ghana v Comoros (2-3)
Guinea Bissau v Nigeria (0-2)
Egypt v Sudan (1-0)
Gambia v Tunisia (1-0)
Ivory Coast v Algeria (3-1)
Mali v Mauritania (2-0)
Sierra Leone v Equatorial Guinea (0-1)
Nigeria v Tunisia (0-1)
Burkina Faso v Gabon (1-1)
Cameroon v Comoros (2-1)
Guinea v Gambia (0-1)
Senegal v Cape Verde (2-0)
Morocco v Malawi (2-1)
Ilvory Coast v Egypt (0-0)
Mali v Equatorial Guinea (0-0)
Burkina Faso v Tunisia (1-0)
Cameroon v Gambia (2-0)

Egypt v Morocco (2-1)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
French
English
English
English
English

English

420-DD77

239-DD79

240-DD79

241-DD79

242-DD79

243-DD79

97-DD80

98-DD80

99-DD80

101-DD80

104-DD72

102-DD80

105-DD72

107-DD72

662-DD30

608-DD32

609-DD32

104-DD80

544-DD20

732-DD20

545-DD20

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
BBC HD/Sky HD

Sky Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-c-gabun-marokko/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-b-simbabwe-guinea/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-b-malawi-senegal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-c-ghana-komoren/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-d-guinea-bissau-nigeria/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-d-aegypten-sudan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-f-gambia-tunesien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-e-elfenbeinkueste-algerien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-f-mali-mauretanien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-gruppe-e-sierra-leone-aequatorialguinea/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-achtelfinale-nigeria-tunesien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-achtelfinale-burkina-faso-gabun/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-achtelfinale-kamerun-komoren/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-achtelfinale-guinea-gambia/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-achtelfinale-senegal-kapverdische-inseln/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-achtelfinale-marokko-malawi/
http://25/01/2022%09Morocco%20v%20Malawi%20(2-1)%09French%09602-DD32%09Excellent%09Sky%20Sports%20HD
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-achtelfinale-mali-aequatorialguinea/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-viertelfinale-burkina-faso-tunesien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-viertelfinale-kamerun-gambia/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-viertelfinale-aegypten-marokko/

30/01/2022
02/02/2022
03/02/2022
05/02/2022

06/02/2022

Senegal v E.Guinea (3-1) English
Burkina Faso v Senegal (1-3) English
Cameroon v Egypt (0-0) English
Burkina Faso v Cameroon (3-3) English
Senegal v Egypt (0-0) Final English

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

546-DD20
119-DD80
282-DD75
123-DD80

124-DD80

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BBC HD
Sky Sports HD
BBC HD
Sky Sports HD

Sky Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-viertelfinale-senegal-aequatorialguinea/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-halbfinale-burkina-faso-senegal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-halbfinale-kamerun-aegypten/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-spiel-um-platz-3-burkina-faso-kamerun/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/africa-cup-2022-kamerun-finale-senegal-aegypten/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

